PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC

BROOMHEAD CHASE 2013 RESULTS
SUNDAY 14TH JULY 2013

POSITION NAME
1 Andy Swift

2 Joe Washington
3 Dan Birkinshaw
4 Robert Paradise
5 John Webb
6 Daniel Hague
7 Howard Darwin
8 John Hackleton
9 Tim Tett
10 Gareth Irvine
11 Joe Law
12 Mark Law
13 Joe Law
14 Austin Frost
15 Richard Wheeler
16 Steve Sanders
17 Lee Mitchell
18 Keith Holmes
19 Andrew Chalkley
20 Nick Cable
21 Nicky Spinks
22 Adi Baker
23 Martin Booth
24 Jaohn Adair
25 Russel Beresford
26 Brian Bradder
27 lan Mason
28 Michael Toman
29 Lisa Lacon
30 Gary Dean
31 Steven Andrews
32 Tim Brooke
33 Haydn Platts
34 Peter Knight
35 Alan Knox
36 lan Micklethwaite
37 Toby Sydes
38 James Cameron
39 Blair Garret
40 Mark Riordan
41 John Sellers
42 Geof Dimelow
43 Lauren Penhaligan
44 Dave Foster

45 Nick Whittingham

CLUB
PFR & AC
Unattached

Kimberworth
Calder Valley

Unattached
PFR & AC
Rotherham
Kingstone
Dark Peak
Unattached
Holmfirth
PFR & AC
Holmfirth
Dark Peak
Valley Hill
PFR & AC
Kingstone
Dark Peak
Kingstone
PFR & AC
Dark Peak
Dark Peak
PFR & AC
Holmfirth
Dark Peak
PFR & AC
Kingstone
Rossingdale
Holmfirth
PFR & AC
UK Forces
PFR & AC
Unattached
PFR & AC
PFR & AC
Kingstone

Calder Valley

Unattached

Calder Valley

PFR & AC
Kingstone
PFR & AC
CGCC

PFR & AC
PFR & AC

CATEGORY

TIME
26:25
27:40
29:27
29:48
29:51
29:58
30:08
30:13
30:19
31:13
31:21
31:28
31:35
32:06
32:21
33:01
33:02
33:.03
33:04
33:.08
33:20
33:33
33:48
34:13
34:15
34:18
34:45
34:57
35:18
35:21
36:11
36:15
36:41
36:47
36:49
36:59
37:10
37:22
37:43
37:46
38:05
38:40
38:41
38:51
38:58



POSITION NAME

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Daniel Hector
Donna Hackleton
Barbara Haigh
Tim Wade

Lou Armour
Sharon Cooper
Racheal Winterbottom
Brian Greaves
Ross Ashcroft
Jane Cockerton
Donna Allen
Helen Taylor
Deb Cable
Heather Clarke
Andy Plummer

CLUB
Unattached
Kingstone
PFR & AC
Kingstone
Unattached
Kingstone
Unattached
Dark Peak
Tiger Squad
PFR & AC
Kingstone
Unattached
PFR & AC
Kingstone
PFR & AC

CATEGORY
M

L

LveO0

MV50
MV50

Lv40

MV50

LV50

LV50

MV50

TIME
39:05
39:44
42:37
43:30
44:03
44:44
45:11
45:19
45:33
46:06
47:48
51:28
51:48
54:16
54:17



